
EVOLUTION POINTS

NOM PRENOM N° LICENCE CAT
CL 
09/ 

2015

1ère Phase 
2015/2016

2ème Phase 
2015/2016

ECART

FOURCADE CEDRIC 6313782 V1 9 980 1080 100
VERNET JEAN 637638 V2 8 825 874 49
CASADO GILLES 6314927 V1 5 530 575 45
SONGIS Jean 6315479 S 5 532 574 42
RENAULT ARTHUR 6311314 S 12 1219 1251 32
BOIVIN Anthony 6315671 M2 5 500 529 29
DESSEUX JEAN-MICHEL 6310895 V1 11 1119 1146 27
JANIN LOIC 6311927 S 7 784 798 14
PERSIL JEAN LUC 6310604 V1 5 580 592 12
LOPEZ GREGORY 635156 S 11 1110 1112 2
CRAPPIER LORRIS 6314772 M2 5 500 500 0
DE MATOS FLORIAN 6315670 B2 5 500 500 0
BERTRAND LOGAN 6315822 B2 5 500 500 0
SOULALIOUX HERVE 6311420 V1 9 914 908 -6
BUISSON JEROME 638335 S 5 560 551 -9
LOPEZ BENOIT 638126 S 7 797 779 -18
POUZON FLORIAN 637369 V1 12 1219 1197 -22
PAREL FREDERIC 638076 V1 9 930 906 -24
BUVAT THIBAUT 6315521 S 5 535 509 -26
JANIN ANTHONY 6312533 S 6 647 611 -36
LOPEZ LUIS 635158 V3 5 592 547 -45

BILAN CLUB PHASE 1 166

EVOLUTION POINTS

NOM PRENOM N° LICENCE CAT
CL 
01/ 

2016

2ème 
Phase 

2015/2016

1ère Phase 
2016/2017

ECART

FOURCADE CEDRIC 6313782 V1 10 1080 1114 34
BOIVIN Anthony 6315671 M2 5 529 557 28
LOPEZ BENOIT 638126 S 7 779 806 27
JANIN ANTHONY 6312533 S 6 611 623 12
BUISSON JEROME 638335 S 5 551 562 11
CASADO GILLES 6314927 V1 5 575 586 11
LOPEZ LUIS 635158 V3 5 547 555 8
RENAULT ARTHUR 6311314 S 12 1251 1256 5
PAREL FREDERIC 638076 V1 9 906 910 4
SONGIS Jean 6315479 S 5 574 575 1
BERTRAND LOGAN 6315822 B2 5 500 500 0
CRAPPIER LORRIS 6314772 M2 5 500 500 0
DE MATOS FLORIAN 6315670 B2 5 500 500 0
POUZON FLORIAN 637369 V1 11 1197 1193 -4
BUVAT THIBAUT 6315521 S 5 509 504 -5
PERSIL JEAN LUC 6310604 V1 5 592 570 -22
JANIN LOIC 6311927 S 7 798 773 -25
LOPEZ GREGORY 635156 S 11 1112 1085 -27
SOULALIOUX HERVE 6311420 V1 9 908 865 -43
VERNET JEAN 637638 V2 8 874 825 -49
DESSEUX JEAN-MICHEL 6310895 V1 11 1146 1092 -54

BILAN CLUB PHASE 2 -88

DLVTT AYDAT N°05630298 saison 2015-2016
TABLEAU D'HONNEUR PHASE 1

TABLEAU D'HONNEUR PHASE 2



EVOLUTION POINTS

NOM PRENOM N° LICENCE CAT
CL 
09/ 

2016

1ère Phase 
2015/2016

1ère Phase 
2016/2017

ECART

FOURCADE CEDRIC 6313782 V1 11 980 1114 134
BOIVIN Anthony 6315671 M2 5 500 557 57
CASADO GILLES 6314927 V1 5 530 586 56
SONGIS Jean 6315479 S 5 532 575 43
RENAULT ARTHUR 6311314 S 12 1219 1256 37
LOPEZ BENOIT 638126 S 8 797 806 9
BUISSON JEROME 638335 S 5 560 562 2
BERTRAND LOGAN 6315822 B2 5 500 500 0
CRAPPIER LORRIS 6314772 M2 5 500 500 0
DE MATOS FLORIAN 6315670 B2 5 500 500 0
VERNET JEAN 637638 V2 8 825 825 0
PERSIL JEAN LUC 6310604 V1 5 580 570 -10
JANIN LOIC 6311927 S 7 784 773 -11
PAREL FREDERIC 638076 V1 9 930 910 -20
JANIN ANTHONY 6312533 S 6 647 623 -24
LOPEZ GREGORY 635156 S 10 1110 1085 -25
POUZON FLORIAN 637369 V1 11 1219 1193 -26
DESSEUX JEAN-MICHEL 6310895 V1 10 1119 1092 -27
BUVAT THIBAUT 6315521 S 5 535 504 -31
LOPEZ LUIS 635158 V3 5 592 555 -37
SOULALIOUX HERVE 6311420 V1 8 914 865 -49

BILAN CLUB 78

EVOLUTION POINTS

NOM PRENOM N° LICENCE CAT
CL 
09/ 

2016

1ère Phase 
2015/2016

1ère Phase 
2016/2017

ECART

RENAULT ARTHUR 6311314 S 12 1219 1256 37
POUZON FLORIAN 637369 V1 11 1219 1193 -26
FOURCADE CEDRIC 6313782 V1 11 980 1114 134
DESSEUX JEAN-MICHEL 6310895 V1 10 1119 1092 -27
LOPEZ GREGORY 635156 S 10 1110 1085 -25
PAREL FREDERIC 638076 V1 9 930 910 -20
SOULALIOUX HERVE 6311420 V1 8 914 865 -49
VERNET JEAN 637638 V2 8 825 825 0
LOPEZ BENOIT 638126 S 8 797 806 9
JANIN LOIC 6311927 S 7 784 773 -11
JANIN ANTHONY 6312533 S 6 647 623 -24
CASADO GILLES 6314927 V1 5 530 586 56
SONGIS Jean 6315479 S 5 532 575 43
PERSIL JEAN LUC 6310604 V1 5 580 570 -10
BUISSON JEROME 638335 S 5 560 562 2
BOIVIN Anthony 6315671 M2 5 500 557 57
LOPEZ LUIS 635158 V3 5 592 555 -37
BUVAT THIBAUT 6315521 S 5 535 504 -31
BERTRAND LOGAN 6315822 B2 5 500 500 0
CRAPPIER LORRIS 6314772 M2 5 500 500 0
DE MATOS FLORIAN 6315670 B2 5 500 500 0

BILAN CLUB 78

DLVTT AYDAT N°05630298 saison 2015-2016
TABLEAU D'HONNEUR

HIERARCHIE DE FIN DE SAISON 2015-2016


